Ridge Road Middle School PTSA / Booster Sponsorship Form



Ridge Road PTSA / Booster invites you to sponsor our Athletics Program during the 2023-2024 school year. Funds received from our sponsors help provide bleachers, uniforms, equipment, field maintenance, awards, etc. Your support is greatly appreciated by the staff, parents and students who are helping to provide a successful athletic program. By making a tax-deductible donation to the RRMS PTSA / Booster Club, you become an important part of our community by supporting the aspiring young men and women athletes at Ridge Road Middle School.

The RRMS Booster Club is a non-profit organization (Tax ID 32-0287983). If you are interested, please email our Athletic Director at jerradi.owens@cms.k12.nc.us or contact us at rrmsptsa.volunteer@gmail.com. For sponsorship, please fill out the information to the right. Thank you for your support!

Soaring \$500

Your company logo on both indoor and outdoor banners. Your company logo* and URL placed on our athletics' webpages. Ability to come to sporting events and interact with families.



Company names will also be included in any materials printed for athletics.

Gliding \$250

Your company logo on both indoor and outdoor banners. Your company logo* and URL placed on our athletics' webpages. Ability to come to sporting events and interact with families.



Flying \$25 and above

Your company logo* and URL placed on our athletics' webpages.



Sponsorship Agreement

YES! I will sponsor the Booster Club at the level: (circle one)

SOARING GLIDING FLYING

In the amount of \$
Company Name:
Billing Address:
Phone:
Email:
Sponsor Signature:
Sponsor Printed Name:
Title:
Date

This agreement becomes a binding document upon payment in full and signature of both sponsor and RRMS PTSA / Athletic Booster Club. This agreement guarantees fulfillment of the items listed on the Sponsorship Levels benefits and cost sheet. The sponsor will provide items such as website link information, company banner, company logo (eps/vector file), and digital materials to optimize exposure benefits.

Agreement and checks can be mailed to:

RRMS PTSA Booster Club 7260 Highland Creek Parkway Charlotte, NC 28269

RRMS Authorized Signature:	
----------------------------	--

*Color Jpeg and Vector File of Company Logo Required